
CHLCGA JUNIOR/LADIES FIXTURES FOR 2017 

Date Event Venue Who
Sunday 19th February Girls Get Together &

Prize Giving
Girton Golf Club
3 – 6pm

All Girls

Sunday 5th March Qual. Rd for AC & MM Gog Magog 0-36 handicaps      
Saturday 18th March 1 day Training Lakeside Lodge Selected Squads
Saturday 25th March CountyTraining Girton Development Squad
Saturday 1st April County Training Girton   2-6pm County 1&2
Tuesday 4th April Spring Meeting Lakeside Lodge All categories
Wednesday 5th April Junior Open Girton GC Open to Boys and Girls
Thursday 20 April East Region Ladies 36

Hole Foursomes
Championship

South Bedfordshire
See Entry Form

Tuesday 25 April Division 1 Meeting Ely City Hcp 18 and under
Sunday 30th April Tour Event On Par Golf, Ely 1-4pm Development Squad
Saturday 6th May County Training Girton 2.30-4pm Development Squad
Saturday 13th May County Training TBC    1-5pm County 1&2
Fri/Sun 19- 21May County Championship Ramsey Hcp18 and under
Sunday 21st May 2nd Team Match against

Norfolk
The Cambridgeshire Selected Team 

Tuesday 30 May Junior Championship The Links, Newmarket All Categories
Thursday 1st June Junior Open St Neots Golf Club See Entry Form
Saturday 10th June County Training Girton 2.30-4pm Development Squad
Commencing Monday 
19-23 June

East Region County
Week

Hunstanton Selected Squad

Saturday 1st July County Training TBC  2-6pm County 1&2
Sunday 2nd July Tour Event Kingsway GC 2 – 4pm  Development Squad
Sunday 9th July 2nd Team match against

Suffolk
Ely City GC Selected team

Saturday 15th July County Training Girton GC   2.30-4pm Development Squad
Sunday 16th July **Junior Open** Colne Valley Golf Club See Entry Form
Thursday 27 July Junior Open Burghley Park All with CONGU Hcp
Monday 31st July Junior Open John O’Gaunt See Entry form
T/W/Th 1st – 3rd 
August

English Girls Open
Amateur Championship

Littlestone Golf Club See Entry Form

Thursday 3 August Junior Open Ely City All with CONGU Hcp
Monday 7th August Junior Tour Event Cambridge Lakes 

1-4pm
Development Squad

Tuesday 8 August Junior Open Gogs Junior Open See Entry Form
To be arranged Practice Round

(JCMDays)
Colne Valley Selected Squad

T/W/Th 8th – 10th 
August

English Girls U16&U14
Open Amateur  Champ.
(incl Abraham Trophy)

Blackmore Golf Club See Entry Form

M/T/W 14-16 August Junior County Match
Days

Colne Valley Selected Squad

Monday 21 August  Junior Open Bishop Stortford All with CONGU Hcp
Tuesday 22 August  Junior Open Knebworth GC See Entry form
Thursday 24 August East Region Girls 

Championship
Hadley Wood See entry form



Friday 25 August   Junior Open Saffron Walden GC
Tuesday 29th August Junior Tour Event Kingsway GC 1-4pm Development Squad
Wed 30 August Junior Open Haverhill See Entry form
Sunday 10 September Lady/Junior Greensome Girton GC See Entry form
Thurs 14September East Region Ladies

Championshire
Gog Magog *

Sunday ? September? East Region Trophy TBC Selected Team
Saturday 23 Sept County Training TBC 2-6 pm County 1&2
Sunday 24 September 2nd Team Match - Beds Millbrook Golf Club Selected Team    *
Sunday 1 October Junior Tour Event Lakeside Lodge 1-4pm Development Squad
Saturday 14 October County Training Girton    2.30-4 pm Development Squad
Saturday 23 October County Training TBC  1-5pm County 1&2
Sat/Sun 23/24 October Gogs Junior Masters Gog Magog See Entry Form
Thursday 26th Oct Adrienne Trophy Bourn Par 3 Handicap 30+ 

-Beginners and 
improvers

Sunday 12 November End of Season
Get Together

Girton All categories

Red entries – County Junior events to include training for County 1 & 2.    
Training for the above will be ‘on course training’ some venues yet to be fixed

Blue entries – Development Squad Training

Green Entries – Development Squad Junior Tour Events.

Dates in black are fixed for this year which include National, Main County Events and Club 
Opens where known.  ? mark indicates the need to check dates for 2017
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